Disconnect Switches ML 1-3
f1 Approved - Suitable For Outdoor Use
Available colours for all housing designs
UL50E Approved - NEMA Type 4X
Komplett-Typen Baureihe ML
Complete types Series ML
Abmessungen / Dimensions
Reparatur- und Wartungs-Schalter

Le
is
tu
ng
R
at
in
g
AC
 3
kW
Schaltprogramm
Contact arrangement
3-polig
3-pole
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-025-V-9968-2020U-PE	 MZ 33 200D
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-025-V-9968-2021U-PE	 MZ 33 201D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-040-V-9968-2020U-PE	 MZ 35 200D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-040-V-9968-2021U-PE	 MZ 35 201D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-063-V-9966-2120U-PE	 MZ 37 200D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-063-V-9966-2121U-PE	 MZ 37 201D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-080-V-9966-2120U-PE	 MZ 39 200D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-080-V-9966-2121U-PE	 MZ 39 201D

 I th
e
Le
is
tu
ng
R
at
in
g
AC
 3
kW
Schaltprogramm
Contact arrangement
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-025-V-9968-2020U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 33 206D
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-025-V-9968-2021U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 33 207D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-040-V-9968-2020U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 35 206D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-040-V-9968-2021U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 35 207D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-063-V-9966-2120U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 37 206D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-063-V-9966-2121U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 37 207D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-080-V-9966-2120U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 39 206D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-080-V-9966-2121U-NV-HI-PE	 MZ 39 207D

1 3 5
1 3 5
2 4 6
2 4 6
7
8
N
N
X
9
12
13
14
11
10
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-025-V-9968-2020U-NV-PE	 MZ 33 204D
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-025-V-9968-2021U-NV-PE	 MZ 33 205D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-040-V-9968-2020U-NV-PE	 MZ 35 204D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-040-V-9968-2021U-NV-PE	 MZ 35 205D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-063-V-9966-2120U-NV-PE	 MZ 37 204D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-063-V-9966-2121U-NV-PE	 MZ 37 205D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-080-V-9966-2120U-NV-PE	 MZ 39 204D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-080-V-9966-2121U-NV-PE	 MZ 39 205D

O    OFF
I    ON XXX
1 3 5
1 3 5
2 4 6
2 4 6
A _ _ _/143
ML _ _ _NV
X
7
8
N
N
6-polig+ 1S + 1Ö
6-pole + 1NC + 1NO
 25  	  7,5  	  11  	  ML1  	  rt/ge rd/ye  	  ML1-025-V-9966-2020U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 33 210D
 25  	  7,5  	  11  	  ML1  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML1-025-V-9966-2021U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 33 211D
 40  	  11  	  15  	  ML1  	  rt/ge rd/ye  	  ML1-040-V-9966-2020U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 35 210D
 40  	  11  	  15  	  ML1  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML1-040-V-9966-2021U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 35 211D
 63  	  22  	  30  	  ML2  	  rt/ge rd/ye  	  ML2-063-V-9966-2120U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 37 210D
 63  	  22  	  30  	  ML2  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML2-063-V-9966-2121U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 37 211D
 63  	  30  	  37  	  ML2  	  rt/ge rd/ye  	  ML2-080-V-9966-2120U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 39 210D
 63  	  30  	  37  	  ML2  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML2-080-V-9966-2121U-6P-HI-PE	 MZ 39 211D

2 4 6
2 4 6
A _ _ _/351
ML _ _ _6P-HI
X X
7 9
8 10
1.1
1.2 1.4
X X
X
11 13 15
1.5 13 21
12 14 16
1.6 14 22
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-025-V-9968-2020U-HI-PE	 MZ 33 202D
25	 7,5	 11	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-025-V-9968-2021U-HI-PE	 MZ 33 203D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML1-040-V-9968-2020U-HI-PE	 MZ 35 202D
40	 11	 15	 ML1	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML1-040-V-9968-2021U-HI-PE	 MZ 35 203D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-063-V-9966-2120U-HI-PE	 MZ 37 202D
63	 22	 30	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-063-V-9966-2121U-HI-PE	 MZ 37 203D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 rt/ge  rd/ye	 ML2-080-V-9966-2120U-HI-PE	 MZ 39 202D
63	 30	 37	 ML2	 sw/si  bk/si	 ML2-080-V-9966-2121U-HI-PE	 MZ 39 203D

I    ON XXX
1 3 5
1 3 5
2 4 6
2 4 6
A _ _ _/102
ML _ _ _HI
X
X
7 9
8 10
13
14 22
6-polig
6-pole
 25  	  7,5  	  11  	  ML1  	  rt/ge  rd/ye  	  ML1-025-V-9966-2020U-6P-PE	 MZ 33 208D
 25  	  7,5  	  11  	  ML1  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML1-025-V-9966-2021U-6P-PE  	 MZ 33 209D
 40  	  11  	  15  	  ML1  	  rt/ge  rd/ye  	  ML1-040-V-9966-2020U-6P-PE 	 MZ 35 208D
 40  	  11  	  15  	  ML1  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML1-040-V-9966-2021U-6P-PE	 MZ 35 209D
 63  	  22  	  30  	  ML2  	  rt/ge  rd/ye  	  ML2-063-V-9966-2120U-6P-PE	 MZ 37 208D
 63  	  22  	  30  	  ML2  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML2-063-V-9966-2121U-6P-PE  	 MZ 37 209D
 63  	  30  	  37  	  ML2  	  rt/ge  rd/ye  	  ML2-080-V-9966-2120U-6P-PE	 MZ 39 208D
 63  	  30  	  37  	  ML2  	  sw/si bk/si  	  ML2-080-V-9966-2121U-6P-PE 	 MZ 39 209D